PETER JOHNS
IAN KLEMM
JAMES CROFTS
SCOTT HARRIS
RAYMOND WEAVER
ANDREW CYR
NIKLAS MONTIN
KEITH TRAPP
DONALD ERPENBACH
ALAN BARNHART
DEAN WHEELER
KEN KLEMM
MONTE MILANUK
ROCKY FELIX

WADE FILLINGAME
LUKE RAMSEY
LANE BUXTON
SKIP BARKLEY
JUSTIN BERTINO
DOUG BOYER

BRAD SAUVE
HENRY ROCKHILL
MIKE FRANCIS
MARK FAIRBAIRN
DREW RUTHERFORD
GREG DENEKAMP
TRACY HOGG

CARL MATTHEWS
SCOTT FULMER
JOHN MOREALI
TOM HUBBARD
RANDY LITTLETON
ERIC BISSON
FRITZ BRAUN
STEVE CROW

MIKE PLUNKETT
TODD SANDERS
JOHN O DONOGHUE
MATT THOMPSON
GERRY WIENS
DANIEL POHLABEL
PHILIP KELLEY 3JR
GER HICKEY

SOUTHWEST NATIONALS
5-9 FEBRUARY 2020
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MA
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MA
MA
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MA
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PALMA

448-21*MW*

448-19
442-19
447-24
443-17
444-19
441-19
432-16
442-19
440-16
438-18
436-13
429-14
428-9

1HM

2HM

6MA

3MA

2MA

1000 DAY 3

200-12 2HM
199-12
198-7
197-7
197-8
199-12
197-6
198-12
200-12* 1HM
196-8
194-4
195-8
192-6
194-4

200-10 1MA
199-10 3MA
200-9 2MA
197-8
194-8
197-7
198-8
195-9
197-9
194-3
199-7 4MA
196-8
195-7
197-12
198-11 5MA
197-8
197-8
198-8
200-12***Mp*
191-1
198-11 6MA
195-8
196-6
193-2
194-3
193-6
191-4
195-4
197-5

1000 DAY 3

200-12*MW*

198-3
196-8
196-5
183-8
193-6
195-5
193-4
184-2
189-4
191-5
192-6
184-3
187-1

197-8
197-7
194-5
195-5

196-6* 6MA

192-7
190-6
194-4
190-3

196-6** 5MA

193-7
191-7
194-6
195-6
194-1
194-5
194-5
192-3
193-5
195-9
189-6
191-6
193-4
198-8
193-7
193-5
196-8
193-3
190-4

1HM
2HM

2MA
3MA

1MA

4MA

DAY 3 AGG

400-24*MW*

397-15
394-15
393-12
380-16
392-18
392-11
391-16
384-14
385-12
385-9

387-14
376-9

381-5

397-18
396-17
394-14
392-13
390-14
389-14
388-14
389-13
387-12
390-9

392-14
387-15
389-13
392-18
392-12
391-13
391-13
390-11
393-17
386-10
387-17
386-14
389-10
391-10
387-10
386-11
387-12
388-7

387-9

1HM
2HM

1IMA
2MA
3MA

6MA

4MA

1000 DAY 4

198-7 1HM
196-8 2HM
195-5
193-5
196-3
192-3
192-5
195-8
195-7
191-3
191-3
189-6
189-5
183-4

195-4
194-4
196-1
194-5
197-4
194-4
197-8 5MA
196-7
198-6 3MA
198-9 2MA
199-15*MW*
196-6
190-5
197-7 6MA
193-3
194-6
194-6
194-7
199-8 1MA
192-2
197-10 4MA
193-3
194-5
191-6
193-1
193-8
193-5
196-6
189-5

1000 DAY 4

196-6
189-4
195-5
187-2

1HM

2HM

199-7*MW*

188-4
189-4
191-8
186-3
190-3
190-5
183-4
189-3
186-4

193-6
192-4
191-6

195-7* 1MA

194-1
195-7
194-5
191-4
190-2
191-7
190-3

194-8* 4MA

194-6
191-7
189-3
185-2
192-6
189-6
191-5
189-2
192-5
191-2
188-2
195-5
187-3
191-5
187-3
192-2
189-5

2MA
6MA

5MA

3MA

DAY 4 AGG

394-13
385-12
390-10
380-7

1HM

2HM

395-10*MW*

380-7
381-9
386-16
381-10
381-6
381-8
372-10
378-8
369-8

388-10
386-8
387-7
389-12

391-5 2MA

389-11
391-13
387-11
388-8
389-16
389-18
390-14
384-11
388-14
382-6
379-8
386-12
383-13
390-13
381-4
389-15
384-5
382-7
386-11
380-4
384-13
380-8
388-8
378-10

1IMA

6MA
5MA
3MA

4MA

1000 AGG

794 -37*MW*

782-27
784-25
773-19
775-26
772-25
773-20
777-32
765-24
766-18
766-17
759-24
754-17
750-13

785-28
782-25
781-21
781-25
781-19
778-25
779-27
776-24
775-20
779-25
781-32
777-29
773-24
780-32
774-18
770-21
777-25
773-24
783-30
767-14
776-32
770-19
771-17
777-21
767-14
770-24
767-20
776-15
765-19

2HM
1HM

1MA
3MA
6MA
5MA

4MA

2MA

Grand AGG.

1242-58 *MwW*
1230-46 3MW
1226-44 1HM
1220-43 2HM
1218-43
1216-44
1214-39
1209-48
1207-43
1206-34
1204-35
1195-37
1183-31
1178-22

1230-50 2MW
1229-48 1MA
1224-43 2MA
1223-36 HiGS
1223-31 3MA
1221-42 4MA
1219-45 HiSr
1219-42 5MA
1219-40 6MA
1219-39
1218-46
1218-45
1218-42
1217-44
1217-42
1217-40
1216-35
1216-33
1215-41
1214-34
1212-43
1212-37
1211-33
1211-29
1209-30
1208-42
1207-38
1207-31
1206-38



ELLIS BERRY
MATTHEW SCHWARTZKOPF
EDWARD SHELLEY
JAMES HITTLE
STEPHEN IRELAND
BRIAN HARDER
GREG BARKLEY
THOMAS HITTLE
JIM GRISSOM

LOU CASALE
WARREN DEAN
GARY ATKINSON
JAMES CARVER

DAVID PARK
MORGEN FULMER
KEVIN MCSPARRON
TOMMY TODD

NATE GUERNSEY
BRENDA ARIOSTO
STEPHEN MOORE
DAVID ZAFFKE
HELIO FONSECA
BILL WATTS

REBECCA KNICKERBOCKER W

CHARLES LARGAY
JOHN MURPHY
CHRISTA BELL
DOUGLAS SHUSTER
NATHAN KUEHL
COLLIN MCSPARRON
DONALD KLOTZ
RICHARD SKOLSKY
RICK LANDRY
GARY LAVALLEY
DWAYNE HAUN
WILLIAM TUSCH
TRIPP FRANCIS
BRENDA LAVALLEY

BRIAN SADLER
SEBASTIAN LAMBANG
MARCELO FERREIRA
MONTE FORBES
ROBERT DELGARBINO
JOHN VILLARINO
LARGAY MAUREEN
GEORGE VESELY
MIKE THOMPSON

BOB DEPP

KIMBERLEY PORTER
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A A A A A A A A4+
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A A A A A A A

W T

T MK

MK

445-19 5MA
439-10
442-19
436-14
436-20
444-14
438-18
433-15
432-11
428-10
432-18
434-13
434-9

442-20 2EX

441-14 4EX

192-5
188-2
195-9
194-5
194-6
190-6
188-5
196-9
191-3
197-8
193-5
188-7
185-1

196-3
199-9 1EX
198-6 2EX
196-11
198-4 3EX
193-4
188-4
193-3
197-10 4EX
197-9
197-2
193-5
192-7
190-5
190-1
193-5
193-5
191-5
189-2
182-1
197-8
190-3
187-4
197-8

DNF

193-5
198-8 1SS
193-7
196-5
195-5
198-4 2SS
193-4
188-2
188-7
172-1

195-4 1MK

187-4
193-5
187-5
188-5
196-5
188-3
193-4
185-5
195-6
196-6
188-4
184-3
186-3

196-4 1EX
191-1
195-12 2EX
194-8 3EX
190-5
192-4
190-7
191-5
183-3
190-3
191-6
192-5 4EX
187-4
185-3
191-7
176-1
185-2
187-6
189-1
181-1
183-1
189-4
181-1
183-2

DNF

191-3 1SS
189-5
189-5
185-4
189-3
188-5
196-5 2SS
181-2
182-4

DNF

185-5 1MK

379-9
381-7
382-14
382-10
390-11
378-9
381-9
381-14
386-9
393-14 5MA
381-9
372-10
371-4

392-7 2EX
390-10 4EX
393-18 1EX
390-19 3EX
388-9
385-8
378-11
384-8
380-13
387-12
388-8
385-10
379-11
375-8
381-8
369-6
378-7
378-11
378-3
363-2
380-9
379-7
368-5
380-10

DNF

384-8
387-13 1SS
382-12
381-9
384-8
386-9 2SS
383-9
369-4
370-11
172-1

380-9 1MK

188-3
192-7
195-5
194-6
195-7
188-1
195-6
192-7
189-4
184-7
186-5
187-4
186-4

196-8* 1EX
193-7
193-4
196-8 2EX
195-7 3EX
194-7
191-0
192-3
195-6 4EX
190-5
189-1
190-6
188-2
188-5
187-2
186-4
190-3
177-0
187-3
177-2
185-4
188-4
181-3

DNF

DNF

191-7
191-4
194-5* 2SS
194-5
195-6 1SS
187-5
185-2
190-3
183-2

DNF

180-1

193-4
190-3
182-1
189-2
179-2
189-4
184-5
185-4
184-2
185-2
185-2
190-2
187-4

193-4
192-5
194-6 1EX
185-5
185-2
193-4* 4EX
194-3 2EX
194-2 3EX
190-5
188-5
182-1
181-1
183-3
182-3
187-2
182-2
182-1
181-3
184-3
176-0

DNF
188-1
185-3

DNF

DNF

191-5
184-4
193-7 1SS
184-1
186-2
185-4
187-2
191-6 2SS
180-3

DNF

189-5 1MK

381-7
382-10
377-6
383-8
374-9
377-5
379-11
377-11
373-6
369-9
371-7
377-6
373-8

389-12 1EX
385-12
387-10 3EX
381-13
380-9
387-11 2EX
385-3
386-5 4EX
385-11
378-10
371-2
371-7
371-5
370-8
374-4
368-6
372-4
358-3
371-6
353-2
185-4
376-5
366-6

DNF

DNF

382-12 2SS
375-8
387-12 1SS
378-6
381-8
372-9
372-4
381-9
363-5

DNF

369-6 1MK

760-16
763-17
759-20
765-18
764-20
755-14
760-20
758-25
759-15
762-23
752-16
749-16
744-12

781-19 1EX
775-22 3EX
780-28 2EX
771-32
768-18
772-19 4EX
763-14
770-13
765-24
765-22
759-10
756-17
750-16
745-16
755-12
737-12
750-11
736-14
749-9
716-4
565-13
755-12
734-11
380-10
DNF

766-20 2SS
762-21
769-24 1SS
759-15
765-16
758-18
755-13
750-13
733-16
172-1

749-15 1MK

1205-35
1202-27
1201-39
1201-32
1200-40
1199-28
1198-38
1191-40
1191-26
1190-33
1184-34
1183-29
1178-21

1222-38 1EX
1220-43 HilWo
1220-41 2EX
1210-46 3EX
1210-38 4EX
1209-33
1204-28
1204-24
1202-40
1201-35
1192-22
1190-33
1185-29
1181-26
1181-22
1176-28
1172-16 Hilr
1171-25
1167-17
1144-16
981-20
755-12
734-11
380-10

265-3

1206-30
1204-42
1201-37
1196-34
1191-32
1182-24
1180-24
1164-22
1156-26
526-6

1SS
2SS

1187-29 1MK



DAVID CRUSE T MK 427-9 193-7 184-2 377-9 186-3 181-6 367-9 744-18 1171-27
TODD OVERSET T MK 403-6 186-2 181-1 367-3 188-2 1MK 169-2 357-4 724-7 1127-13
WILLIAM LARDI S T MK 415-7 183-3 183-4 366-7 175-2 168-1 343-3 709-10 1124-17
MAXIMUS DELGARBINO * T MK  DNF 190-8 176-2 366-10 178-2 178-2 356-4 722-14 722-14



